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	Celkové pořadí

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Poř
	Číslo
	Jméno
	Přijímení
	Klub
	Ročník
	Kat.
	Čas

	1
	52
	Radoslav
	Šíbl
	EKODRILL Zlín
	1980
	M1
	00:35:39

	2
	26
	Petr
	Kučera
	CYKLOSPORT Chropyně
	1975
	M2
	00:35:57

	3
	11
	Jakub
	Janíček
	AC Uherské hradiště
	1978
	M1
	00:36:38

	4
	36
	Tomáš
	Navrátil
	BIKE TRIATLON Morkovice
	1988
	M1
	00:37:25

	5
	34
	Pavel
	Židlík
	SANITA CAR Holešov
	1977
	M1
	00:37:43

	6
	7
	Pavel
	Horák
	Vyškov
	1961
	V
	00:38:05

	7
	27
	Aleš
	Zajíc
	GEKKO SPORT Opava
	1969
	M2
	00:38:39

	8
	43
	Petr
	Veselský
	-
	1994
	M1
	00:39:37

	9
	15
	Tomáš
	Procházka
	PROCHISPORT
	1989
	M1
	00:39:41

	10
	30
	Ivo
	Haničinec
	BS Slopné
	1967
	M2
	00:39:43

	11
	8
	Oldřich
	Jasenský
	SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž
	1982
	M1
	00:39:59

	12
	44
	Lukáš
	Krejčí
	CYKLOKLUB Rohálov
	1993
	M1
	00:40:33

	13
	2
	Vladimír
	Mazánek
	-
	1979
	M1
	00:40:44

	14
	46
	Tomáš
	Ehrlich
	Hemoglobin
	1988
	M1
	00:40:58

	15
	48
	Martin
	Pěček
	KOB Kroměříž
	1993
	M1
	00:41:10

	16
	54
	Martin
	Švajda
	DT SWISS BIKE TEAM
	1975
	M2
	00:41:18

	17
	18
	Marek
	Haluzík
	DRACY
	1974
	M2
	00:41:31

	18
	28
	Svatopluk
	Neradil
	DRACY TEAM
	1980
	M1
	00:42:05

	19
	50
	Pavel
	Pok
	DRACY
	1974
	M2
	00:42:11

	20
	53
	Jan
	Kropáček
	SLEČINKY Napajedla
	1983
	M1
	00:42:35

	21
	66
	Jaromir
	Berger
	SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž
	80
	M1
	00:42:44

	22
	62
	Petr
	Dohnal
	Zapro AD team
	1981
	M1
	00:42:48

	23
	5
	Zdeněk
	Smutný
	AHA Vyškov
	1957
	V
	00:42:49

	24
	4
	Petr
	Miléř
	Diletant běh - běs
	1963
	M2
	00:42:50

	25
	22
	Vladimír
	Kučera
	CYKLOSPORT Chropyně
	1973
	M2
	00:43:10

	26
	61
	Radim
	Stehlík
	AK Kroměříž
	1975
	M2
	00:43:19

	27
	58
	Richard
	Petlach
	BIKE TRIATLON Morkovice
	1978
	M1
	00:43:39

	28
	51
	Marcel
	Kalík
	ASPOT Hulín
	1976
	M2
	00:44:03

	29
	17
	Jarmila
	Palíšková
	SK SALIX Grymov
	1976
	Z1
	00:44:08

	30
	47
	Marek
	Krejčíř
	BIKE TRIATLON Morkovice
	1985
	M1
	00:44:22

	31
	23
	Lumír
	Kolařík
	ASPOT
	1983
	M1
	00:44:37

	32
	40
	Lukáš
	Orság
	-
	1984
	M1
	00:44:56

	33
	49
	Dominik
	Vrzal
	-
	1994
	M1
	00:45:07

	34
	14
	Jaromír
	Talaš
	SKD Otrokovice
	1954
	V
	00:45:25

	35
	63
	Zbyněk
	Vondruška
	V+P Chropyně
	1974
	M2
	00:45:48

	36
	6
	Marie
	Hynštová
	Vyškov
	1957
	Z2
	00:45:54

	37
	60
	Vítězslav
	Tesařík
	ALVI Kroměříž
	1960
	V
	00:46:10

	38
	1
	Petr
	Zdražil
	IS Kojetín
	1957
	V
	00:46:19

	39
	59
	Jitka
	Stehlíková
	AK Kroměříž
	1977
	Z1
	00:46:26

	40
	21
	František
	Kopečný
	TTS Osek nad Bečvou
	1962
	M2
	00:46:32

	41
	38
	Lenka
	Vondrušková
	CYKLOSPORT Chropyně
	1977
	Z1
	00:47:08

	42
	19
	Antonín
	Bařinka
	TriChrti Kroměříž
	1958
	V
	00:47:12

	43
	20
	Jaroslav
	Zdráhal
	TTS Osek nad Bečvou
	1963
	M2
	00:47:45

	44
	45
	Zbyněk
	Ořechovský
	-
	1969
	M2
	00:47:54

	45
	9
	Josef
	Kunc
	LRS Vyškov
	1960
	V
	00:47:58

	46
	12
	Ľuba
	Konečná
	Ludvíkov
	1965
	Z2
	00:48:14

	47
	25
	Patrik
	Sova
	Vesani.cz
	1990
	M1
	00:48:31

	48
	31
	Kateřina
	Nábělková
	CYKLOSPORT Chropyně
	1974
	Z2
	00:48:44

	49
	37
	Dušan
	Kozel
	Kroměříž
	1963
	M2
	00:48:56

	50
	29
	Aleš
	Nábělek
	CYKLOSPORT Chropyně
	1973
	M2
	00:49:37

	51
	55
	Marcela
	Menšíková
	ASPOT Hulín
	1972
	Z1
	00:49:42

	52
	666
	Miloš
	Dorazil
	SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž
	81
	M1
	00:49:50

	53
	24
	Roman
	Gahura
	Vesani.cz
	1990
	M1
	00:50:25

	54
	10
	Zbyněk
	Šanda
	Arcibiskupské sklepy KM
	1972
	M2
	00:50:32

	55
	39
	Jiří
	Janečka
	TITAN SC
	1944
	V
	00:50:44

	56
	57
	Jiří
	Trubelík
	-
	1976
	M2
	00:51:33

	57
	13
	Veronika
	Brázdová
	-
	1990
	Z1
	00:52:13

	58
	33
	Jindřich
	Hanzlík
	SK Rudá hvězda Kroměříž
	1972
	M2
	00:52:19

	59
	56
	Martin
	Havlíček
	-
	1979
	M1
	00:52:28

	60
	32
	Veronika
	Pěčková
	AK Kroměříž
	1996
	Z1
	00:52:57

	61
	16
	Petr
	Osina
	AK Kroměříž
	1985
	M1
	00:52:58

	62
	35
	Jaroslav
	Pekař
	SK SALIX Grymov
	1963
	M2
	00:54:49

	63
	41
	Hana
	Orságová
	-
	1973
	Z1
	01:01:01

	64
	42
	Michalela
	Stavinohová
	-
	1969
	Z2
	01:01:01

	65
	3
	Jan
	Vajbar
	-
	1969
	M2
	01:20:00


